

H
ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6100/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2005 in CRLA No.120/1997, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARAMBIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Since, no one appeared in the first round the matter was
passed over.

In the second round also, no one has appeared for the
petitioner.

The special leave petition is dismissed in default and for
want of appearance.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|